City of Franklin Future Land Use 2025
Acreages by Classification

FLU Classification

Agricultural

Business Park
Commercial
Communication and Utilities
Industrial

Institutional

Landfill

Light Manufacturing
Mixed Use

Office

Recreational

Residential

Residential - Multi-Family
Transportation

Water

Acres

90.9
911.6
1991.0
52.9
553.9
897.2
342.0
231.9
1051.1
166.9
4545.9
8121.3
840.4
2089.3
321.2

22207.7 Acres

34.70 SQ Miles



