City of Franklin Future Land Use 2025 Acreages by Classification

FLU Classification	<u>Acres</u>
Agricultural	90.9
Business Park	911.6
Commercial	1991.0
Communication and Utilities	52.9
Industrial	553.9
Institutional	897.2
Landfill	342.0
Light Manufacturing	231.9
Mixed Use	1051.1
Office	166.9
Recreational	4545.9
Residential	8121.3
Residential - Multi-Family	840.4
Transportation	2089.3
Water	321.2

22207.7 Acres

34.70 SQ Miles